

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13499 of 2019

=====

GUHARI NATWAR PRADHAN
Versus
GARDEN SILK MILLS LIMITED

=====

Appearance:

MR DIPAK R DAVE(1232) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BHARGAV D. KARIA

Date : 07/08/2019

ORAL ORDER

Heard learned advocate Mr. Dipak R. Dave for the
petitioner.

Issue **Notice** returnable on **23rd September, 2019.**

(BHARGAV D. KARIA, J)

NEHA